
S. No. Name Mobile Number Email ID
1 Gaurang Sharma 9760955295 gaurang.sharma2024@glbimr.org
2 Harsh Roy 9310235309 harsh.roy2024@glbimr.org
3 Sakshi Jha 8920201843 sakshi.jha2024@glbimr.org
4 Aishwarya Rai 9235083650 aishwarya.rai2024@glbimr.org
5 Kanchi Rajput 8076847528 kanchi.rajput2024@glbimr.org
6 Sanshita Tripathi 7234041677 sanshita.tripathi2024@glbimr.org
7 Nidhi Jha 8956066653 nidhi.jha2024@glbimr.org
8 Soumya Gupta 8587098955 soumya.gupta2024@glbimr.org
9 Shachi Rai 8299848799 shachi.rai2024@glbimr.org

10 Nikhil Bharti 9140278675 nikhil.bharti2024@glbimr.org
11 Roushan Singh 7004763035 roushan.singh2024@glbimr.org
12 Anshul Verma 8171114709 anshul.verma2024@glbimr.org
13 Yashwant Singh 7274007458 yashwant.singh2024@glbimr.org
14 Utkarsh Rana 7389173799 utkarsh.rana2024@glbimr.org
15 Aditi Sharma 7906930076 aditi.sharma2024@glbimr.org
16 Bhavya Gupta 6396104433 bhavya.gupta2024@glbimr.org
17 Sahil Kumar 8307256842 sahil.kumar2024@glbimr.org
18 Pratiksha Singh 8595453131 pratiksha.singh2024@glbimr.org
19 Tanmay Yadav 9928551457 tanmay.yadav2024@glbimr.org
20 Apurva Prasad 8340496151 apurva.prasad2024@glbimr.org
21 Krishna Varshney 6398289568 krishna.varshney2024@glbimr.org
22 Neha Mallah 9957133941 neha.mallah2024@glbimr.org
23 Sanskriti Srivastava 8429093994 sanskriti.srivastava2024@glbimr.org
24 Rishika Kaushik 9155543636 rishika.kaushik2024@glbimr.org
25 Somya Roy 9999222531 soumya.roy2024@glbimr.org
26 Tannu 7988281468 tannu.2024@glbimr.org
27 Nancy Gupta 7505433796 nancy.gupta2024@glbimr.org
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